Yellow Mule RAWS (NWS)

Y ellow Mule Raw NWS page

Elevation
9200ft

Date/Time Wind Wind Speed  Wind Gust RH  Accumulated fgsegated bym@%

Direction knots knots % Inches Fahrenheit

32?501-20 SSW 15 21 36 012 2
38:254;01-20 W 17 23 34 012 2
ig:Z(i;Ol-ZO SSW 17 23 33 012 1
ig:ZgZ;Ol-ZO SSW 16 21 28 012 -1
ig?$01-20 SW 16 21 43 012 -2
ig:zaol-ZO SW 10 16 33 012 0
ig?;01-20 SW 7 11 31 012 2
i2:205401-20 SW 10 13 36 012 1
ig:zgzol-ZO W 9 15 28 0.12 1
5225’4 01-20  \\yNw 6 14 31 012 -1
i22054 0120 \wnw 9 14 31 012 5
ig?;ol-ZO NW 3 12 36 0.12 -8
(2)8:205401-20 NNW 9 17 41 012 -13
32?501-20 NW 10 16 38 012 -15
33?301-20 NNW 11 17 45 012 -17
(2)2:2(;5401-20 NNW 12 17 45 012 -17
(2)3205401-20 NNW 12 17 45 012 -17
2025-01-20  \\\ vy 9 12 47 012 -19

04:04


http://www.nrc.mtavalanche.com/weather/stations/yellow-mule-raws-nws
http://www.wrh.noaa.gov/mesowest/getobext.php?wfo=mso&sid=YLWM8&num=48&raw=0&dbn=m
https://synopticdata.com/

Date/Time

2025-01-20
03:04
2025-01-20
02:04
2025-01-20
01:04
2025-01-20
00:04
2025-01-19
23:04
2025-01-19
22:04
2025-01-19
21:04
2025-01-19
20:04
2025-01-19
19:04
2025-01-19
18:04
2025-01-19
17:04
2025-01-19
16:04
2025-01-19
15:04
2025-01-19
14:04
2025-01-19
13:04
2025-01-19
12:04
2025-01-19
11:04
2025-01-19
10:04
2025-01-19
09:04
2025-01-19
08:04
2025-01-19
07:04

Wind
Direction

NW

NNW

NNE

NNW

NNE

NNE

NNW

NNW

NNE

NNW

NNE

NNW

NNW

NW

WSW

NW

Wind Speed Wind Gust RH Accumulated Precip

10

11

10

16

13

10

10

12

10

10

10

knots

19

22

15

14

8

10

18

20

24

20

20

17

17

17

15

18

17

17

20

8

10

knots

%
44

42

60

58

69

70

61

60

68

72

73

73

71

71

73

74

74

75

75

76

77

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

Inches

-18

-18

-20

-18

-20

-18

-16

-14

-12

-10

Air Temp
Fahrenheit



Date/Time

2025-01-19
06:04
2025-01-19
05:04
2025-01-19
04:04
2025-01-19
03:04
2025-01-19
02:04
2025-01-19
01:04
2025-01-19
00:04
2025-01-18
23:04
2025-01-18
22:04
2025-01-18
21:.04

Wind
Direction

SW

SW

WSW

Wind Speed Wind Gust RH Accumulated Precip

11

11

10

knots

10

13

16

16

14

17

18

15

13

15

knots

%
77

77

77

77

76

77

77

75

75

74

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

0.12

Inches

Air Temp
Fahrenheit



